Earth Flag Center (CFZ), Warsaw - Mission Statement

Earth Flag Center is in business to provide vexillologists worldwide with news and information about the Earth Flag design.

The informations about the Earth Flag project are well written and of the highest geovexillological accuracy and reliability for experts and the Earth flag-lovers amateurs.

The Earth Flag Center will access an influential and lucrative group of vexillologists specialized in design, production and distribution of flags, and will provide full details about Earth flag design and designers.

Earth Flag Center will provide individually designed and vexillological marketing services for individuals and corporate in Earth flag standards and flag protocols. In support of this The Earth Flag Center is committed to:

- 1. being recognized by our members, partners and customers as a friend, guide and adviser;
- 2. being recognized by our members, partners and customers as the Center for being responsive and oriented to their needs determined by the feedback between the Earth flag designers and the own intelectual potential and experience;
- 3. being recognized by our members, partners and customers as a communication bridge between geovexillographical market in Poland and the vexillological world;
- 4. being recognized for being an innovative and geovexillologically superior supplier of news and information about Earth flag design in Poland and worldwide;
- 5. being recognized for providing consultancy and geovexillological marketing services of the highest professionalism and effectiveness;
- 6. being an integral part of Poland's vexillological community;
- 7. providing services and products that will ensure long term profitability and financial growth;
- 8. serving as geovexillological agent for local, regional, national and international authority to fulfill mandates programs;
- 9. being recognized by its members and vexillological community worldwide for excellence and integrity in managing the EFC business;
- 10. providing an environement for achieving personal excellence, professional and intellectual growth in geovexillology and economic reward for all our staff.

Warsaw, February 14, 1986